
2020 – 2021 TISDO Diving Officials Alpha Listing 

FirstName LastName Email City 

Nicolas Acevedo n_acevedo1@aol.com Mcallen 

Tracy Acosta tracy.acosta@yahoo.com Tomball 

Ashley  Adams adamsas@friscoisd.org McKinney 

Norma Almanza normaalmanza@tomballisd.net Tomball 

Matthew Apple matthewrapple@katyisd.org Houston 

Kim  Arnold kimarnold@springisd.org Magnolia 

Jacob Berg bergj@lpisd.org Seabrook 

Jennifer Breuer jen.breuer99@gmail.com Boerne 

Brandon Bricarell brandon.bricarell@cfisd.net Cypress 

Sabrina Broughton sabrina.broughton@yahoo.com Victoria 

julia brunner julia.brunner@fortbendisd.com Houston 

Mandy Brush amanda.brush@cfisd.net Cypress 

Mark Bullard mabullard1@aol.com Mission 

Bob Button txbutton@yahoo.com Bay City 

Clare Button cbutton@baycityisd.org Bay City 

Richard Campanaro richardcampanaro845@gmail.com Bedford 

Jose Cantu josecantu_20@yahoo.com McAllen 

Joan Capshaw joancapshaw@gmail.com Pecos 

Richard Carnicle richard.carnicle@cfisd.net Houston 

Pedro Castillo pedro.castillo4744@gmail.com Brownsville 

Jeff Chandler jeff.chandler@cfisd.net Cypress 

Amanda Chow amanda.chow@cfisd.net Houston 

Richard Clark richardrsc0704@aol.com Helotes  

Summer Clark summerc1016@gmail.com Helotes 

Norman Collins ncollins@ahisd.net San Antonio 

Charles Collins III silversurfer1945@yahoo.com Corpus Christi 

Frances Cooper Mur_Len@yahoo.com Deer Park 

kathleen crea kathleencrea@gmail.com the woodlands 

Alexis Crocker acrocker@ccisd.net Alvin 

Albert Crosby k6ahg@sbcglobal.net Shenandoah 

Marion Crosby kd5nbn@sbcglobal.net Shenandoah 

Nicholas Cutbirth caveman1269@gmail.com Killeen 

Sullivan Dailey suollivan@gmail.com Flower Mound 

Mari Darden missydarden@lubbockisd.org Lubbock 

Kathy Davis kldavis4905@gmail.com Lubbock 

Kimber Davis kimberd10@yahoo.com Lubbock 

David "Drew" Dean david.dean@cfisd.net Houston 

Nick  Dion dionn@friscoisd.org Flower Mound 

Penny DiPomazio penny.dipomazio@lubbockisd.org Lubbock 

Hannah Dore hannah.dore@cfisd.net Cypress 

Chance Dorris dorrisr@friscoisd.org Celina 

Pete Dunavant pdunavan@elp.rr.com El Paso 

Brad Eichenseer bradley.eichenseer@nisdtx.org Trophy Club 

Shanna Evans sevans@ecisd.org El Campo 

Steven Flato flatosteven@att.net Mildand 



Marra Francis marrafrancis1234@yahoo.com Helotes 

Jacqueline Fraser jacqswimmer5@gmail.com Spring 

Louis Fruia lfruia@uisd.net Laredo 

Stacy Gage stacy.gage@lcisd.org Richmond 

Yuliet Gallardo yulicubi@hotmail.com San Angelo 

Reed Gerhart reed.gerhart@midlandisd.net Midland 

Matthew Gilby matthew@setxwater.com Beaumont 

Daniel Gober daniel.gober@cfisd.net Houston 

Megan Graves gravesme@friscoisd.org Little Elm 

Stephanie Gunter bigcatdiving@sbcglobal.net The Woodlands 

Anthony Halford ahalford@ccisd.net League City 

Aubrey Halford aubreyestes@ccisd.net League City 

Tarl Hamisch bortag@aol.com Corpus Christi 

Kevin Handley khandley@conroeisd.net spring 

Casey Hannigan casey@hannigan.org Corpus Christi 

Stacey Harbin hayliesmom@gmail.com Rockwall 

Jay Haskins jhrider@sbcglobal.net Pasadena 

David Hayes david.hayes@lubbockisd.org Lubbock 

cronk herbert hcronk725@gmail.com new caney 

Charles Hill hillc@cfbisd.edu Lewisville 

Hayden Hodges hayden.h.hodges@gmail.com Dallas 

Ellen Horner bme357@aol.com San Antonio 

Madeline Horner mehorner97@gmail.com San Antonio 

Mike Hoskovec michael.hoskovec@dsisdtx.us Dripping Springs 

Shannon Hosler shannon.bulas@yahoo.com Conroe 

Melissa Howard howardme@friscoisd.org Prosper 

Carolyn M. Hryorchuk carolyn.hryorchuk@southlakecarroll.edu Southlake 

Amanda Huston amanda.huston@lcra.org Kingsland 

John Isbell john.isbell@fortbendisd.com Richmond 

Justin James justin.james@humbleisd.net Kingwood 

Daniel Jau daniel.jau@gcisd.net Fort Worth 

Jason Johnson karen@tdjohnsoncpa.com Southlake 

Traci Johnson traci@tdjohnsoncpa.com Southlake 

Kristofer Jones Kristofer.Jones@cfisd.net Houston 

Michael Jones michael.jones@cfisd.net Houston 

Kevin Kehoe kevinckehoe@katyisd.org Katy 

Darla Kelly dkelly@pasadenaisd.org Deer Park 

Kristine Kelly kkelly0717@gmail.com Deer Park 

Robert Kelly rkelly@pasadenaisd.org Deer Park 

Jacob Kinzbach jacobckinzbach@katyisd.org Katy 

Laura Kirkpatrick lkirkswim@aol.com Lubbock 

Joe La Joie jclajoie23@gmail.com Bertram 

Randall Larson rtlarson@grandecom.net san antonio 

Shirlyn Larson shirlynlarson143@gmail.com McAllen 

Kristin Libardoni kristin.libardoni@nisd.net San Antonio 

Bob Lieber 7blieber@earthlink.net Montgomery 

Susan Likins susan.likins@txkisd.net Texarkana 

Curt Liljedahl Tailgatesandlakes@gmail.com Wallingford 

Lydia Longoria llcrazyred22@gmail.com Channelview 



Gabriel Lopez gabepol@gmail.com Corpus Christi 

Laykin Luker lluker1@kleinisd.net Houston 

Robin Magan robin.magan@kellerisd.net Justin 

Jose Mandujano josemandujano572@gmail.com Laredo 

Jennifer Mangum jenndives@suddenlink.net Midland 

Sierra Marchand Barnhouse sbmarchand@prosper-isd.net Prosper 

Shanley Marchese shanley_m@yahoo.com Spring 

Stacy Marincasiu stacy.marincasiu@gcisd.net Southlake 

Leane Marrs leanemarrs@gmail.com Houston 

Timothy Martin chaptimmart@gmail.com Bryan 

Oscar  Martinez Oscee@stx.rr.com Laredo  

Renee Martinez renee81268@yahoo.com Friendswood 

Michael Marucci michael.marucci@cfisd.net Houston 

Derrick Mauk derrickmauk@gmail.com Deer Park 

Jason Mauss Jason.mauss@springbranchisd.com Houston 

Traci McGinnis tmcginnis@greenwood.esc18.net Midland 

Brian  McGinty mcgintyb@friscoisd.org McKinney 

Sherry McGuire mcguires@lisd.net Highland Village 

Nathan McKay nmckay@eanesisd.net Austin 

Linda Melbourn smelbourn@verizon.net NORTHLAKE 

Janelly Mendoza janellymendoza@live.com Laredo 

Kevin  Mendoza mendozkt12@gmail.com Corpus Christi  

Gabriel Miller gabriel.miller@fortbendisd.com Katy  

K Mills scottmills70@icloud.com Burnet 

Jessica Minjarez jminjarez@pbtisd.esc18.net Pecos 

David Mondragon Davidmondragon183@gmail.com Mcallen 

Yvonne Moran yvonne.moran@hcisd.org Brownsville 

Terri Morse tmorse@pbtisd.esc18.net Pecos 

Dan Murphy coachmurf22@gmail.com Corpus Christi 

evanne nasypany evannenasypany@misdmail.org mansfield 

Myra Nelson mjnelson102580@aol.com Corpus Christi 

Peter Neumann peterneumann@katyisd.org Katy 

Lauren Nightingale nightingall@friscoisd.org The Colony 

Erin North erin.north@fortbendisd.com Richmond 

Fernanda Nunez-Cazares fernanda.nunezcaza@uisd.net Laredo 

Leslie O'Brien LeslieOBrien@katyisd.org Katy 

Eric Ognibene ognibenee@cfbisd.edu Lewisville 

Christopher Oldham christopheroldham5@gmail.com Waller 

Allison Oropeza allisonoropeza5@gmail.com Lewisville 

Charles Overton charles.overton@lubbockisd.org Lubbock 

kirstin parkinen kirstinparkinen@my.unt.edu The Colony 

Humberto Patch humberto.patch@mcallenisd.net McAllen 

Bob Perkins bob.perkins@cfisd.net Cypress 

Tina Peterson ctpeterson@alvinisd.net Alvin 

Kristi Pottorff kpottorff@nisdtx.org Irving 

Anastasia Pozdniakova anastasia.pozdniakova@springbranchisd.com Houston 

Melissa Prince mprince@ccisd.net Houston 

Natasha Prybil prybiln@pearlandisd.org Pearland 

Shaunna Purtell shaunnapurtell@tomballisd.net Conroe 



Paul Putchinski sputchinski@gmail.com Rockwall 

Shannon putchinski shannonputchinski@yahoo.com Rockwall 

Brad Quindt brad.quindt@humbleisd.net Kingwood 

Hudson Rains hudson.rains@cfisd.net Houston 

R. Stan Randall rrandall@trinity.edu san antonio 

Melissa Reyna Melissa.txst@gmail.com Mission 

Christopher Reynolds scott.reynolds98@gmail.com Seabrook 

Leslie Richardson lselah7@gmail.com Edinburg 

Amanda Rieff amanda.rieff@pisd.edu Allen 

Brandylee Roberts broberts@ccisd.net Houston 

MICHAEL ROBINSON mtrobins@humbleisd.net Humble 

Monica Rosales mmrosales@bisd.us Brownsville 

Mark Roszyk markroszyk@tomballisd.net Tomball 

Justin Ruszkowski Djruszkowski@gmail.com Roanoke 

Daniel Sautural danielsautural@tomballisd.net Spring 

Lori Scheck lscheck@conroeisd.net Spring 

Chastity Schinagel chastity.schinagel@fortbendisd.com Sugar Land 

Mark Schlatter mvschlatter@bisd.us Brownsville 

Gloria Schuldt gloria_schuldt@att.net Round Rock 

Andrew Scott synergycustompools@sbcglobal.net Colleyville 

Megan Scott Megan.Scott@nisd.net San antonio 

Andrew Serie andrewserie@misdmail.org Mansfield 

maricela serrano marcie_serrano@yahoo.com Houston 

Beau Shahan beaushahan9728@gmail.com Andrews 

Randall Shaw rshaw@bsisd.esc18.net Big Spring 

Kimberly Simon kasimon@alvinisd.net Pearland 

D Kim Sine dkimsine@gmail.com McKinney 

Scott Slay christophersslay@katyisd.org Katy 

Angie Smith asmith@snyderisd.net Snyder 

Calvin Snyder csnyder79@hotmail.com Waco 

James stillson stillson@smu.edu Richardson 

Claudia Sunday sundayc@friscoisd.org McKinney 

Amy Suttles amy.suttles@lubbockisd.org Lubbock 

Jim Svoboda jsvoboda1@kleinisd.net Spring 

Dakota Tefertiller dakota.tefertiller@lubbockisd.org Smyer 

Krystal Therrian ktherrian@aol.com Denton 

Lindsay Therrian ltherrian0026@gmail.com Grapevine 

Henry Thomas henry.thomas@springbranchisd.com Katy 

Wade Thompson wade.thompson@cfisd.net Cypress 

Alan Trujillo chepito.trujillo@gmail.com Laredo 

Elena Vasquez vasquez.elena1203@gmail.com Pasadena 

Jodi Vasquez jvasquez@pasadenaisd.org Pasadena 

Edwin Villegas Evillegas@bisd.us Brownsville 

Eric Vogan vogane@txkisd.net Texarkana 

Sally Walding walding1969@gmail.com Montgomery 

Michael Waldmann mwaldmann@andrews.esc18.net Andrews 

Stuart Webb stuart.webb@cfisd.net Houston 

Amy Weltman weltmana@cfbisd.edu Dallas 

Ashley Wernke ashley.wernke@visd.net Victoria 



Meagan Wien MeaganLWien@katyisd.org Houston 

Kris Wingenroth kwingenroth@hotmail.com Houston 

Kevin Witt kmwitt@conroeisd.net The Woodlands 

Mike Worley mike@theworleys.us Pflugerville 

Vincent Xanthos vincent.xanthos@gmail.com Prosper 

John W. Yokum jyokum@alvinisd.net Alvin 

Roger Zunigha zunighar@gmail.com MIDLAND 
 


